Hopeasompahiihdot 29.2.2024

NU/hiihtojaoston hiihdot
Hiihtotyyli perinteinen

Kilpailijoita 47

T6, 0.3 km (p)

Sija Nimi Aika
1 Selma Parttimaa 02:31
2 lida Uusivirta 02:42
3 Minea Hakkila 02:42
4 Inka Romppainen 02:52
5 Eedith Eskola 04:49
6 Eliana Saarimaa 07:12

P6, 0.3 km (p)

Sija Nimi Aika
1 Niila Ylimaki 02:09
2 Rafael Saarimaa 02:12
3 Lionel Ylimaki 02:40
4 Johan Paivarinta 02:53
5 Arvi Heiskanen 05:09

T8, 0.5 km (p)

Sija Nimi Aika
1 Fanni Isoaho 02:43
2 Linda Hakkila 02:44
3 Elli Isoaho 03:18
4 Kerttu Heiskanen 03:23
5 Lyyli Annunen 03:53
6 Viivi Rautiola 04:00
7 Joanna Jyrkka 04:09
8 Aino Kumpusalo 04:11
9 Sointu Hautalahti 04:27

P8, 0.5 km (p)

Sija Nimi Aika
1 Noel Saarimaa 02:38
2 Reino Uusivirta 03:29

3 Leevi Eskola 05:56



T10, 1 km (p)
Sija Nimi
Lidia Saarimaa
Jasmiina Uusivirta
Aino Karsikas
Fanni Heiskanen
Jenni Jyrkka
Petra Paivarinta
Sylvi Annunen
Julia Knuuti
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Leona Ylimaki

P10, 1 km (p)

Sija Nimi

1 Jooa Ollila

2 Tomi Niskala

3 Kasper Jyrkka

4 Joni Sammalkangas

T12, 2 km (p)

Sija Nimi

1 Lilja Heiskanen
2 Eedith Pakkila
3 Elena Annunen

P12, 2 km (p)

Sija Nimi
1 livari Uusivirta
2 Einari Karsikas

T14, 3 km (p)

Sija Nimi

1 Soili Heiskanen
P14, 3 km (p)

Sija Nimi

1 Niilo Haikara

2 Petteri Karsikas
3 Jonne Vahasoyrinki
P16, 3 km (p)

Sija Nimi

1 Ukko Jarviluoma

2 Olavi Uusivirta

Aika
03:59
04:00
04:35
05:01
05:06
05:10
05:23
05:38
05:45

Aika
04:01
04:29
05:16
07:45

Aika
09:58
11:00
11:47

Aika
08:13
08:49

Aika
12:13

Aika

10:04
10:42
11:32

Aika
08:36
09:05



